
Club Name

Club Address

City

Province

Club Website

Club email address

President Name

President Phone 

Head Coach Name

Head Coach Email

Vice President

Email

Vice President

Email

Treasurer

Email

Secretary

Email

Registrar

Email

Club Officials Adminstrator

Email

Swim for Hope Rep.

Email

Director

Email

Director

Jenniferhdu@gmail.com

Raymond Collins

raymond.collins@gmail.com

Justin Ladha

justin.ladha@kmkcapital.ca

Sherry Walsh

shewalsh@deloitte.ca

Kathy Moulton

Christopher Mercer

manager@sjlegends.com

Jennifer Higdon

Alec Ralph

coachalec@sjlegends.com

Board of Directors List 2025-26 

k.priscilla.moulton@gmail.com

www.sjlegends.com

manager@sjlegends.com

Chris Young

(709) 689-7301‬

2025-26 CLUB INFORMATION 

St. John's Legends Swim Club

17 Westerland Rd.

St. John's

NL

Christopher Mercer

manager@sjlegends.com

msul2121@gmail.com

Mark Sullivan

Jonathan Earle

http://www.sjlegends.com/
http://www.sjlegends.com/
http://www.sjlegends.com/
http://www.sjlegends.com/
http://www.sjlegends.com/
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Email

Director

Email

Director

Email

Director

Email

Director

Email

Scott Ridout

scottyrideout@gmail.com

aeharris2010@hotmail.com

deankearney9@gmail.com

Eric White

eric_white116@hotmail.com

Augusta Harris

jon@theoutfitters.nf.ca

Dean Kearney


